
Pos

EPOCA

1

2

3

4

5

EPOCA CLASSIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

EPOCA NEW

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

WOMEN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Num.

68

21

702

9

86

273

69

101

147

91

3

893

171

39

30

7

97

19

28

122

10

561

254

17

33

76

928

409

211

333

Nome

PUPILLI SILVIO

BONELLA CRISTIAN

CIVITARESE VALENTINO

MIGNO PAOLO

VANNINI MARCO

FRATINI FRANCESCO

PUPILLI MARCO

CERRI FABIO

BORGOGELLI FRANCESCO

CERRI FAUSTO

CISTELLINI LUCA

BUZZICOTTI LUCA

GISMONDI GIANNI

MANCINI JOHNNY

DONEDDU ALESSANDRO

BUGIOLACCHI LORIS

PALLARI FRANCO

CAGNUCCI LUIGI

DE NADAI  GIACOMO

VALENTINI LUCA

CORNALI FRANCESCO

DROGHIERI MAURO

LUSINI CRISTINA

RINALDI CHIARA

INNOCENZI ADELE

ROSCINI SIMONETTA

AIMI ALESSIA

BUCCI GESSICA

CROCI MARTINA

GIANSANTI ILENIA

Classe

EPOCA

EPOCA

EPOCA

EPOCA

EPOCA

EPOCA CLASSIC

EPOCA CLASSIC

EPOCA CLASSIC

EPOCA CLASSIC

EPOCA CLASSIC

EPOCA CLASSIC

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

EPOCA NEW

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

Nat/State

MARCHE

UMBRIA

MARCHE

UMBRIA

MARCHE

UMBRIA

MARCHE

UMBRIA

MARCHE

UMBRIA

UMBRIA

LAZIO

MARCHE

MARCHE

UMBRIA

MARCHE

TOSCANA

MARCHE

UMBRIA

MARCHE

LAZIO

UMBRIA

TOSCANA

TOSCANA

LAZIO

UMBRIA

TOSCANA

TOSCANA

UMBRIA

UMBRIA

Moto Club

CORRIDONIA

TEAM PROFESSIONAL

LAZZARINI

STAR RACING

CORRIDONIA

PANICALE

CORRIDONIA

TEAM MOTOR POINT

LAZZARINI

TEAM MOTOR POINT

STAR RACING

VULSINIA MOTOCROSS

RED RACING

TEAM 2T

STAR RACING

TEAM 2T

SPEEDY DRIVERS A.S.D.

PLESTIA R.T.

PANICALE

SCUDERIA CATRIA

VULSINIA MOTOCROSS

PANICALE

DIGIMX

DIGIMX

SAHARK'S

GIACOMELLI

PONTREMOLI

A.S.D. ALTA LUNIGIANA

PANICALE

CITTà DI CASTELLO

R1.

250

200

220

180

160

250

220

180

200

160

0

250

200

220

180

150

160

140

130

120

110

0

250

200

220

160

180

140

150

130

R2.

220

250

200

0

0

250

220

200

180

160

0

250

220

200

180

160

150

140

130

110

100

120

250

220

180

200

160

150

140

130

Punti totali

470

450

420

180

160

500

440

380

380

320

0

500

420

420

360

310

310

280

260

230

210

120

500

420

400

360

340

290

290

260

Nome abbreviatoNomeNome abbreviato

R1.

R2.

Nome

WOMEN + EPOCA - GARA 1

WOMEN + EPOCA - GARA 2
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Pos

9

Num.

112

Nome

SGARBI GIANNA

Classe

WOMEN

Nat/State

TOSCANA

Moto Club

A.S.D. C.T. RACING

R1.

120

R2.

120

Punti totali

240

Nome abbreviatoNomeNome abbreviato

R1.

R2.

Nome

WOMEN + EPOCA - GARA 1

WOMEN + EPOCA - GARA 2
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